Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Amison - (315416) - Braunstone SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.94
2:19.16
2:19.78
2:23.02
2:23.67
2:23.70
2:23.79
2:24.22
2:26.35
2:27.06
2:27.15
2:27.59
2:28.25
2:29.09
2:29.11
2:31.08
2:31.86
2:32.16
2:32.24
2:32.54
2:34.99
2:39.16
2:40.36
2:50.84
2:51.89

3:12.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

500
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389
383
381
380
378
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332
325
269
264
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Date

27/04/14
08/03/14
13/04/14
17/10/15
30/11/14
31/08/14
13/04/13
04/10/14
27/01/13
25/11/12
14/09/13
01/04/12
2711012
30/10/16
271111
03/10/15
17/04/11
20/11/11
24/11113
01/05/11
15/04/12
20/11/10
28/11/10
29/11/09
11/04/10
05/10/08

Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2014

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Bramcote Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

Rugby SC Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet

Bramcote Annual Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Meet

Venue
Rugby
Braunstone
Leicester
Sheffield
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Stoke on Trent
Braunstone
Derby
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Boldmere
Bramcote
Rugby
Rugby
Birmingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Rugby

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level

Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 2

2

2

4
Leic Peng 3

3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 4
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 4
Leic Sharks 4
Leic Peng 2

3
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.09
2:23.02
2:31.08
2:23.67
2:24.22
2:23.70
2:18.94
2:19.78
2:19.16
2:32.24
2:27.15
2:23.79
2:26.35
2:27.06
2:28.25
2:34.99
2:27.59
2:29.11
2:32.16
2:32.54
2:31.86
2:40.36
2:39.16
2:51.89
2:50.84
3:12.81
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405
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Date

30/10/16
17/10/15
03/10/15
30/11/14
04/10/14
31/08/14
27/04/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
24/11113
14/09/13
13/04/13
27/01113
25/11/112
2711012
15/04/12
01/04/12
271111
20/11/11
01/05/11
17/04/11
28/11/10
20/11/10
11/04/10
29/11/09

05/10/08

Meet

Leicester Sharks Competitive Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Rugby Open Meet 2014

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Bramcote Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Long Eaton Sc Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Club Championships
Rugby SC Open Meet

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Rugby SC Open Meet 2011

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

Bramcote 3rd Annual Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet

Bramcote Annual Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Meet

Venue

Nuneaton
Sheffield
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Rugby
Leicester
Braunstone
Bramcote
Braunstone
Stoke on Trent
Derby
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Rugby
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Boldmere
Rugby
Braunstone
Nottingham
Birmingham
Rugby
Nottingham

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level

Leic Sharks 4

2

3

2

3

4
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 4
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 4
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2
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